
(33)

(32)

(42)

(43)

(44)
(31)

(30)

(29)

(28)

(27)

20

30

30

30

60

80

60

40

30

30

20

30

(22)

(21)

(20)

(19)

(18)

(17)

(16)

(15)

(14)

(13)

(12)

(11)

(10)

(9)

(8)

(7)

(6)

(5)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(26)

CH
ES

AP
EA

KE
 AN

D 
OH

IO
 R

AI
LW

AY
 C

OM
PA

NY
THE GWINN PROPERTIES

SU
MM

ER
S C

OU
NT

Y

MO
NR

OE
 CO

UN
TY

30

20

UV20

UV21

UV22

UV23
UV24

UV25 UV26
UV27

UV28UV29

UV30

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV5

UV6UV7

UV8

UV16

UV15

UV14

UV12

UV11

UV10

UV19

UV17

UV18

UV13

UV9

CH
ES

AP
EA

KE
 AN

D 
OH

IO
 R

AI
LW

AY
 C

OM
PA

NY

GR
EE

NB
RI

ER
 R

IV
ER

SU
MM

ER
S C

OU
NT

Y

MO
NR

OE
 CO

UN
TY

07-09-30
07-09-32.1

07-09-35

07-12-26

07-12-

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

TALCOTT DISTRICT
Map:   12D
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  SUMMERS

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

07-12D

Date, Map: 1/30/2019Greg Vandall
Summers County Assessor

220

114
223.8

120

(38)

(37)

(36)

(35)

(34)

(33)

(32)

(42)

(41)

(40)

(39)

(43)

(44)
(31)

20

30

30
CH

ES
AP

EA
KE

 AN
D 

OH
IO

 R
AI

LW
AY

 C
OM

PA
NY

20

20

30

UV28UV29

UV30

UV31UV32

UV33

UV34

UV35

UV36 UV37

UV40

UV39

UV38

UV41

GR
EE

NB
RI

ER
 R

IV
ER

CH
ES

AP
EA

KE
 AN

D 
OH

IO
 R

AI
LW

AY
 C

OM
PA

NY

SLUICE

07-09-30

07-09-32.2

07-09-35

07-09-35.5

07-12-26

07-12-

Revised 12/30/2016
Revised 11/13/2017
Revised 02/26/2018
Revised 01/30/2019


